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1	
   324	
   Grman	
   Matej	
   2000	
   Aquasport	
  Levice	
   SVK	
   Starší	
  žiaci	
   1	
   11:50,0	
   00:00,0	
   04:52,4	
   1	
   06:57,6	
   1	
   1	
  
2	
   390	
   Vojník	
   Filip	
   2000	
   TRIAN	
  ŠK	
  UMB	
  BB	
   SVK	
   Starší	
  žiaci	
   2	
   12:43,0	
   00:53,0	
   05:30,2	
   2	
   07:12,8	
   5	
   2	
  

3	
   299	
   Ravas	
   Matej	
   2000	
   TRIAN	
  ŠK	
  UMB	
  BB	
   SVK	
   Starší	
  žiaci	
   3	
   13:04,0	
   01:14,0	
   05:54,4	
   7	
   07:09,6	
   3	
   3	
  
4	
   292	
   Purgat	
   Lukáš	
   2000	
   TRIAN	
  ŠK	
  UMB	
  BB	
   SVK	
   Starší	
  žiaci	
   4	
   13:19,0	
   01:29,0	
   05:52,2	
   6	
   07:26,8	
   6	
   4	
  

5	
   296	
   Macko	
   Matúš	
   2001	
   TRIAN	
  ŠK	
  UMB	
  BB	
   SVK	
   Starší	
  žiaci	
   5	
   13:32,0	
   01:42,0	
   06:34,1	
   12	
   06:57,9	
   2	
   5	
  
6	
   236	
   Lengyel	
   Andrej	
   2001	
   ŠK	
  Delfín	
  Nitra	
   SVK	
   Starší	
  žiaci	
   6	
   14:06,0	
   02:16,0	
   05:50,6	
   5	
   08:15,4	
   10	
   6	
  

9	
   210	
   Mičík	
   Martin	
   2000	
   Triax	
  Bratislava	
   SVK	
   Starší	
  žiaci	
   7	
   15:02,0	
   03:12,0	
   07:17,0	
   16	
   07:45,0	
   8	
   9	
  

10	
   332	
   Toma	
   Jakub	
   2001	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
   Starší	
  žiaci	
   8	
   15:05,0	
   03:15,0	
   07:05,6	
   15	
   07:59,4	
   9	
   10	
  
16	
   250	
   Slivka	
   Matej	
   2001	
   Žabka	
  Čadca	
   SVK	
   Starší	
  žiaci	
   9	
   16:27,0	
   04:37,0	
   06:31,6	
   11	
   09:55,4	
   19	
   16	
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8	
   339	
   Kašubová	
   Aneta	
   2000	
   Žabka	
  Čadca	
   SVK	
   Staršie	
  žiačky	
   1	
   14:59,0	
   03:09,0	
   06:41,4	
   13	
   08:17,6	
   11	
   8	
  

11	
   208	
   Luptáková	
   Gabika	
   2001	
   TRIAN	
  ŠK	
  UMB	
  BB	
   SVK	
   Staršie	
  žiačky	
   2	
   15:15,0	
   03:25,0	
   06:29,8	
   9	
   08:45,2	
   12	
   11	
  

12	
   215	
   Titková	
   Viktória	
   2000	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
   Staršie	
  žiačky	
   3	
   15:31,0	
   03:41,0	
   06:18,4	
   8	
   09:12,6	
   16	
   12	
  
13	
   305	
   Dunčková	
   Pavlína	
   2001	
   ŠK	
  Iglovia	
  Spišská	
  Nová	
  Ves	
   SVK	
   Staršie	
  žiačky	
   4	
   15:42,0	
   03:52,0	
   06:41,6	
   14	
   09:00,4	
   13	
   13	
  

14	
   307	
   Havašová	
   Sára	
   2000	
   ŠK	
  Iglovia	
  Spišská	
  Nová	
  Ves	
   SVK	
   Staršie	
  žiačky	
   5	
   15:44,0	
   03:54,0	
   05:39,1	
   3	
   10:04,9	
   20	
   14	
  
17	
   338	
   Mináriková	
   Alexandra	
   2000	
   Žabka	
  Čadca	
   SVK	
   Staršie	
  žiačky	
   6	
   16:35,0	
   04:45,0	
   07:28,5	
   17	
   09:06,5	
   14	
   17	
  

18	
   273	
   Roháčiková	
   Beáta	
   2000	
   Aquapark	
  Triatlon	
  Tur.	
  Tep.	
   SVK	
   Staršie	
  žiačky	
   7	
   16:58,0	
   05:08,0	
   06:30,1	
   10	
   10:27,9	
   21	
   18	
  
21	
   234	
   Zimanová	
   Miroslava	
   2000	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
   Staršie	
  žiačky	
   8	
   17:48,0	
   05:58,0	
   07:56,9	
   19	
   09:51,1	
   18	
   21	
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1	
   217	
   Peciar	
   Tomáš	
   2002	
   ŠK	
  Delfín	
  Nitra	
   SVK	
   Mladší	
  žiaci	
   1	
   6:10,0	
   00:00,0	
   2:19,1	
   1	
   03:50,9	
   7	
   1	
  
4	
   375	
   Slimák	
   Adam	
   2004	
   KP	
  Aquacity	
  Poprad	
   SVK	
   Mladší	
  žiaci	
   2	
   6:36,0	
   00:26,0	
   3:02,3	
   11	
   03:33,7	
   1	
   4	
  

6	
   207	
   Hrtan	
   Maťo	
   2002	
   Larynx	
  Team	
   SVK	
   Mladší	
  žiaci	
   3	
   6:38,0	
   00:28,0	
   3:04,1	
   14	
   03:33,9	
   2	
   6	
  
7	
   376	
   Rigda	
   Jakub	
   2004	
   KP	
  Aquacity	
  Poprad	
   SVK	
   Mladší	
  žiaci	
   4	
   6:38,0	
   00:28,0	
   2:40,0	
   4	
   03:58,0	
   10	
   7	
  

8	
   321	
   Vrábel	
   Jozef	
   2002	
   Nová	
  Dubnica	
   SVK	
   Mladší	
  žiaci	
   5	
   6:45,0	
   00:35,0	
   3:04,9	
   15	
   03:40,1	
   4	
   8	
  

13	
   310	
   Lorinc	
   Šimon	
   2004	
   ŠK	
  Iglovia	
  Spišská	
  Nová	
  Ves	
   SVK	
   Mladší	
  žiaci	
   7	
   7:08,0	
   00:58,0	
   2:58,3	
   9	
   04:09,7	
   15	
   13	
  
12	
   243	
   Hájnik	
   Michal	
   2003	
   Triatlonový	
  Klub	
  Košice	
   SVK	
   Mladší	
  žiaci	
   6	
   7:08,0	
   00:58,0	
   2:53,9	
   6	
   04:14,1	
   17	
   12	
  

15	
   276	
   Pavlák	
   Michal	
   2002	
   Aquapark	
  Triatlon	
  Tur.	
  Tep.	
   SVK	
   Mladší	
  žiaci	
   8	
   7:15,0	
   01:05,0	
   3:18,3	
   19	
   03:56,7	
   9	
   15	
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2	
   331	
   Mosná	
   Patrícia	
   2002	
   Veĺké	
  Kostoľany	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   1	
   6:12,0	
   00:02,0	
   2:32,4	
   2	
   03:39,6	
   3	
   2	
  
3	
   365	
   Daňová	
   Zuzana	
   2002	
   KP	
  Aquacity	
  Poprad	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   2	
   6:19,0	
   00:09,0	
   2:34,5	
   3	
   03:44,5	
   5	
   3	
  

5	
   301	
   Paulínyová	
   Ema	
   2002	
   TRIAN	
  ŠK	
  UMB	
  BB	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   3	
   6:36,0	
   00:26,0	
   2:51,5	
   5	
   03:44,5	
   6	
   5	
  
9	
   309	
   Jenčušová	
   Nora	
   2002	
   ŠK	
  Iglovia	
  Spišská	
  Nová	
  Ves	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   4	
   6:52,0	
   00:42,0	
   2:57,6	
   8	
   03:54,4	
   8	
   9	
  

10	
   360	
   Neupaverová	
   Karolína	
   2003	
   AQUAP	
  Poprad	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   5	
   7:00,0	
   00:50,0	
   2:57,2	
   7	
   04:02,8	
   14	
   10	
  
11	
   325	
   Mácsaiová	
   Jana	
   2004	
   Šk	
  Aquasport	
  Levice	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   6	
   7:06,0	
   00:56,0	
   3:07,2	
   16	
   03:58,8	
   12	
   11	
  

14	
   300	
   Ravasová	
   Viktória	
   2003	
   TRIAN	
  ŠK	
  UMB	
  BB	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   7	
   7:13,0	
   01:03,0	
   3:12,2	
   17	
   04:00,8	
   13	
   14	
  

16	
   220	
   Hanzlíková	
   Simonka	
   2003	
   Triatlon	
  Team	
  Trnava	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   8	
   7:19,0	
   01:09,0	
   3:01,5	
   10	
   04:17,5	
   18	
   16	
  
17	
   378	
   Mudráková	
   Hana	
   2002	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   9	
   7:21,0	
   01:11,0	
   3:02,9	
   13	
   04:18,1	
   19	
   17	
  

18	
   358	
   Hrníková	
   Soňa	
   2003	
   KP	
  Aquacity	
  Poprad	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   10	
   7:25,0	
   01:15,0	
   3:14,4	
   18	
   04:10,6	
   16	
   18	
  
19	
   361	
   Vlčková	
   Dáša	
   2003	
   KP	
  Aquacity	
  Poprad	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   11	
   7:29,0	
   01:19,0	
   3:02,3	
   12	
   04:26,7	
   24	
   19	
  

20	
   319	
   Cisárová	
   Miroslava	
   2003	
   Bratislava	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   12	
   7:40,0	
   01:30,0	
   3:41,7	
   26	
   03:58,3	
   11	
   20	
  

22	
   342	
   Kašubová	
   Karolína	
   2003	
   Žabka	
  Čadca	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   14	
   7:43,0	
   01:33,0	
   3:22,5	
   23	
   04:20,5	
   20	
   22	
  



21	
   214	
   Fiťková	
   Martina	
   2003	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   13	
   7:43,0	
   01:33,0	
   3:20,0	
   21	
   04:23,0	
   22	
   21	
  

23	
   238	
   Marčeková	
   Viktória	
   2004	
   Aquapark	
  Triatlon	
  Tur.	
  Tep.	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   15	
   7:56,0	
   01:46,0	
   3:33,4	
   25	
   04:22,6	
   21	
   23	
  
24	
   400	
   Kubešová	
   Eva	
   2002	
   Aquapark	
  Triatlon	
  Tur.	
  Tep.	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   16	
   7:57,0	
   01:47,0	
   3:32,7	
   24	
   04:24,3	
   23	
   24	
  

25	
   275	
   Roháčiková	
   Silvia	
   2002	
   Aquapark	
  Triatlon	
  Tur.	
  Tep.	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   17	
   7:58,0	
   01:48,0	
   3:18,7	
   20	
   04:39,3	
   25	
   25	
  
26	
   237	
   Siekelová	
   Emma	
   2004	
   Aquapark	
  Triatlon	
  Tur.	
  Tep.	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   18	
   8:05,0	
   01:55,0	
   3:20,8	
   22	
   04:44,2	
   26	
   26	
  

27	
   259	
   Migátová	
   Aneta	
   2002	
   Aquapark	
  Triatlon	
  Tur.	
  Tep.	
   SVK	
   Mladšie	
  žiačky	
   19	
   9:38,0	
   03:28,0	
   4:17,5	
   27	
   05:20,5	
   27	
   27	
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2	
   232	
   Bátovský	
   Boris	
   2005	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
  
Triatlonové	
  Nádeje	
  
Chlapci	
   1	
   03:49,1	
   00:00,1	
   01:25,8	
   1	
   02:23,3	
   6	
   2	
  

5	
   216	
   Ruman	
   Oliver	
   2005	
   ŠK	
  Delfín	
  Nitra	
   SVK	
  
Triatlonové	
  Nádeje	
  
Chlapci	
   2	
   04:04,0	
   00:15,0	
   01:43,4	
   6	
   02:20,6	
   4	
   5	
  

6	
   204	
   Mandák	
   Alex	
   2007	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
  
Triatlonové	
  Nádeje	
  
Chlapci	
   3	
   04:12,0	
   00:23,0	
   02:02,3	
   7	
   02:09,7	
   1	
   6	
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1	
   320	
   Vrábelová	
   Margaréta	
   2005	
   Nová	
  Dubnica	
   SVK	
  
Triatlonové	
  Nádeje	
  
Dievčatá	
   1	
   03:49,0	
   00:00,0	
   01:26,4	
   2	
   02:22,6	
   5	
   1	
  

3	
   290	
   Krajčírová	
   Natália	
   2004	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
  
Triatlonové	
  Nádeje	
  
Dievčatá	
   2	
   04:02,0	
   00:13,0	
   01:37,4	
   4	
   02:24,6	
   8	
   3	
  

4	
   282	
   Pivarčiová	
   Nikol	
   2005	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
  
Triatlonové	
  Nádeje	
  
Dievčatá	
   3	
   04:03,0	
   00:14,0	
   01:30,0	
   3	
   02:33,0	
   9	
   4	
  

7	
   245	
   Fotúlová	
   Alexandra	
   2007	
   Triatlonový	
  Klub	
  Košice	
   SVK	
  
Triatlonové	
  Nádeje	
  
Dievčatá	
   4	
   04:15,0	
   00:26,0	
   02:04,8	
   8	
   02:10,2	
   2	
   7	
  

8	
   226	
   Haulíková	
   Paulína	
   2005	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
  
Triatlonové	
  Nádeje	
  
Dievčatá	
   5	
   04:25,0	
   00:36,0	
   01:39,1	
   5	
   02:46,0	
   10	
   8	
  

9	
   333	
   Tómová	
   Nina	
   2005	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
   Triatlonové	
  Nádeje	
   6	
   04:34,0	
   00:45,0	
   02:09,6	
   9	
   02:24,4	
   7	
   9	
  



Dievčatá	
  

10	
   335	
   Miklóšová	
   Karolína	
   2007	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
  
Triatlonové	
  Nádeje	
  
Dievčatá	
   7	
   04:35,0	
   00:46,0	
   02:14,8	
   10	
   02:20,2	
   3	
   10	
  

11	
   349	
   Porubská	
   Tatiana	
   2007	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
  
Triatlonové	
  Nádeje	
  
Dievčatá	
   8	
   05:19,0	
   01:30,0	
   02:27,9	
   11	
   02:51,1	
   11	
   11	
  

12	
   397	
   Tomková	
   Sára	
   2007	
   ŠK	
  Atom	
  Levice	
   SVK	
  
Triatlonové	
  Nádeje	
  
Dievčatá	
   9	
   05:55,6	
   02:06,6	
   02:34,3	
   12	
   03:21,3	
   13	
   12	
  

13	
   235	
   Adamčová	
   Agáta	
   2008	
   Šintava	
   SVK	
  
Triatlonové	
  Nádeje	
  
Dievčatá	
   10	
   07:10,4	
   03:21,4	
   03:54,7	
   13	
   03:15,7	
   12	
   13	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  


